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Namn
Gunnar Karlsson
Roger Svéard
Donald Papa
Annelie Blomgren
Erik Larsson
Fredrik Holmqgvist
Sami Minkkinen
Leif Lindstrém
Henrik Kyhlstrom
Bert Wahl
Anton Lindohf
Tommy Larsson
Markus Pub
Peter Axner
Veli Ahonen
Peter Laufer
Anders Lindblom
Séren Flodkvist
Nina Kohlen
Almedin Krivic

Rolf Alexandersson

Niklas Lindholm
Anders Karlsson

Margareta Esbjornsson

Tomas Karlsson
Tapani Minkkinen
Rolf Carlsson

Carl-Anton Jansson

Hans Esbjornsson
Mirza Hasanagic

Resultatlista Morkerftalt

Eskilstuna 2017-11-02

Forening
EHeVF
EPK
EPK
OPK
EHeVF
Arla SKF
EPK
EPK
EPK
OPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
EHeVF
EPK
EPK
EPK
EPK
OPK
EPK
Nykdpings PK
Arla SKF
EPK
Arla SKF
OPK
Arla SKF
Arla SKF
EPK

1
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
5/3
4/2
4/3
V4C 6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
5/2
4/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
4/3
3/1
1/1
3/2
3/2
0/0
1/1

B

OO 0000000

OO OO0 0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0

2
5/3
6/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
6/2
5/2
5/3
5/2
6/1
0/0
4/2
6/3
4/2
3/3
2/2
3/1
4/1
5/2
5/2
1/1
4/3
1/1
1/1

3
6/2
6/2
6/3
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
1/1
5/3
6/2
5/2
6/1
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/3
1/1
4/2
5/2

4
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
4/1
6/2
3/1
5/2
4/2
3/1
5/2

5
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
5/2
3/2
6/2
3/2
5/1
2/2
2/1
4/2
4/2
6/2

6
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
2/1
2/1
3/1
2/1
5/1
4/1
3/1
4/1
2/1
1/1
4/1
0/0
3/1
3/1
2/1
2/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
4/1
0/0
5/1
2/1
0/0
1/1
1/1

?

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/3
4/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
1/1
2/1
5/3
1/1
3/2
0/0

8

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
3/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
3/3
4/3
6/2
2/1
5/3
5/3
2/1

Podng Triff/Fig. Summa
33 46/21 67
22 45/21 66
28 44/21 65
22 43/21 64
24 42/21 63
20 43/20 63
12 42/21 63
26 42/20 62
16 42/20 62
28 42/19 61
27 41/20 61
28 42/18 60
22 41/19 60
27 38/21 59
19 41/18 59
13 39/18 57
21 38/18 56
15 38/18 56
20 36/18 54
20 34/19 53
12 36/17 53
10 33/19 52
21 36/15 51
10 30/15 45
20 29/12 41
12 29/12 41
5 24/14 38
15 22/14 36
11 21/12 33
4 21/10 31
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Namn
Daniel Warn
Gunnar Karlsson
Erik Larsson
Donald Papa
Leif Lindstrom
Jonas Blomqvist
Johannes Erngren
Fredrik Holmqgvist
Daniel Lindstrom
Sami Minkkinen
Rickard Eriksson
Alex Andersson
Michael Clevenvik
Mirza Hasanagic
Lars Gustafsson
Almedin Krivic

Namn
Jonas Wiberg
Annelie Blomgren
Rolf Alexandersson
Rolf Carlsson
Peter Laufer

Margareta Esbjornsson

Hans Esbjornsson

Eskilstuna 2017-11-05

Sami Minkinen

Forening
Arla SKF
EHeVF
EHeVF
EPK
EPK
Arla SKF
OPK
Arla SKF

St Eskils Skyttar

EPK
EHeVF
OPK
EHeVF
EPK
EHeVF
EPK

Férening

EPK

OPK

OPK

OPK

EHeVF

Arla SKF

Arla SKF
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6/3
6/3
2/1
3/2
6/3
4/3
5/2
5/3
1/1
1/1
2/1
3/2
5/3
2/2
2/2
1/1

5/2
4/2
1/1
4/3
1/1
0/0
3/3

5/2
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
3/1
3/2
4/2
3/3
2/2
3/1
5/3
6/2
2/1
2/2
1/1

N

5/2
5/2
0/0
4/3
3/2
3/2
2/2

w

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/3
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
4/2
5/2
4/1
3/2

w

5/1
5/1
6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
2/1

=3

6/2
5/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
4/1
0/0

H

5/1
4/1
3/2
3/2
1/1
4/1
0/0

]

6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
4/1
6/1
2/2
5/2
5/2
5/1
2/1
1/1
2/1
2/2
1/1

(9]

5/2
3/1
6/2
3/1
3/2
2/1
2/2

()]

5/1
5/1
5/1
4/1
3/1
3/1
3/1
5/1
3/1
4/1
3/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
0/0

[=)]

3/1
3/1
3/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

IN

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
4/4
5/3
2/2
5/3
5/3
5/2
3/2

~N

6/4
3/2
5/3
4/3
4/2
2/2
2/2

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
3/2
6/4
4/3
5/4
2/2
4/3
4/3
6/4
0/0
4/3
3/2
0/0

4/3
6/4
6/4
3/2
3/3
4/3
0/0

S
B
B
B
B

Podng Traff/Fig. Summa Stm
29 46/20 66
23 45/19 64
22 42/19 61
19 38/20 58
12 40/18 58
15 38/18 56
22 36/17 53
15 33/19 52
3 32/17 49
4 31/17 48
12 33/14 47
16 27/16 43
9 27/14 41
8 24/15 39
14 23/13 36
0 9/7 16

Podng Tréiff/Fig. Summa Stm
12 38/16 54
25 33/14 47
15 30/15 45
7 26/17 43
5 20/14 34
4 20/12 32
1 12/11 23



